Sintered
Porous
Candle Filter
Weave Impossible to Possible
www.boedon.com ｜ sales@boedon.com
BOEDON Industech Limited
B
O

Connector Type
4 www.boedon.com
SINTERED POROUS CANDLE FILTER
Specification
Material: stainless steel (304, 316L, etc.), bronze, nickel, Monel, etc.
Max. operating temperature: 500 °C
Filter rating: 0.1–100 μm
Porosity: 30%–40%
Compressive strength: 3 MPa
Max. differential pressure: 0.6 MPa
Model
Size Filter Area
Length Diameter
ft2 m2
inch mm inch mm
BD-SP-127-7 5 127 2.76 70 0.32 0.03
BD-SP-254-7 10 254 2.76 70 0.64 0.06
BD-SP-508-7 20 508 2.76 70 1.17 0.11
BD-SP-762-7 30 762 2.76 70 1.82 0.17
BD-SP-1016-7 40 1016 2.76 70 2.35 0.22
Notes:
• 65 mm, 80 mm,110 mm and other diameter sizes are available upon request
• Length can also be customized upon request.
Popular Specifications of Sintered Porous Candle Filter